Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Crew - (911495) - Swansea University SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.62
1:00.03
1:00.65
1:00.72
1:00.73
1:00.83
1:01.13
1:01.57
1:01.60
1:03.18
1:03.40
1:05.55
1:10.35
1:16.16

1:30.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.18
1:10.35
1:00.72
1:00.73
1:00.83
1:00.65
1:00.08

59.62
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

570
558
542
540
539
537
529
518
517
479
474
429
347
273
165

WA Pts

479
347
540
539
537
542
558
570

Round

I

m I T M M

-n

Round

H

m I I

I

Date

06/05/19
26/05/19
26/05/19
26/01/20
26/01/20
01/08/19
06/04/19
06/04/19
20/04/19
25/07/21
08/04/18
03/12/17
14/03/20
2711116
03/01/16

Date

25/07/21
14/03/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
01/08/19
26/05/19
26/05/19
06/05/19

Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
City of Cardiff International Open Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Swim England National Summer Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Crawley Spring Open

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier

BWFSC New Year Meet 2016

Meet

South East Festival of Swimming 2021
2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020
Swim England National Summer Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019

Venue

Wycombe

Cardiff

Cardiff

Surrey

Surrey

Sheffield

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe

Crawley

Aldershot
Wycombe
Aldershot

London

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey
Surrey
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Woking
Haslemere
Haslemere

Guildford Ct

Woking
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
SurreyUni SC
Haslemere
Haslemere
Guildford Ct
Haslemere

Haslemere

Club Swam Under

SurreyUni SC
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Woking
Haslemere
Haslemere

Woking

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:01.60
1:01.13
1:01.57
1:03.40
1:05.55
1:16.16

1:30.00

Copyright 2024

517
529
518
474
429
273
165

m I I

20/04/19
06/04/19
06/04/19
08/04/18
03/12/17
27/11/16
03/01/16

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier

BWFSC New Year Meet 2016

Mountbatten SC
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Crawley

Aldershot
Aldershot

London

Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere

Haslemere

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



