## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Sam Crew - (911495) - Swansea University SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.62	570	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Woking	1
1:00.03	558	Н	26/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Haslemere	1
1:00.65	542	F	26/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Haslemere	1
1:00.72	540	F	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:00.73	539	Н	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey		1
1:00.83	537	Н	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Woking	1
1:01.13	529	F	06/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Haslemere	1
1:01.57	518	F	06/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Haslemere	1
1:01.60	517	Н	20/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Haslemere	1
1:03.18	479	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	SurreyUni SC	1
1:03.40	474	F	08/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Haslemere	1
1:05.55	429	Н	03/12/17	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Haslemere	3
1:10.35	347	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:16.16	273	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Haslemere	3
1:30.00	165	F	03/01/16	BWFSC New Year Meet 2016	London	Haslemere	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.18	479	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	SurreyUni SC	1
1:10.35	347	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
1:00.72	540	F	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:00.73	539	Н	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey		1
1:00.83	537	Н	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Woking	1
1:00.65	542	F	26/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Haslemere	1
1:00.03	558	Н	26/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Haslemere	1
59.62 2024 opyright	570 <b>4</b>	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Woking Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:01.60	517	Н	20/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Haslemere	1
1:01.13	529	F	06/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Haslemere	1
1:01.57	518	F	06/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Haslemere	1
1:03.40	474	F	08/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Haslemere	1
1:05.55	429	Н	03/12/17	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Haslemere	3
1:16.16	273	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Haslemere	3
1:30.00	165	F	03/01/16	BWFSC New Year Meet 2016	London	Haslemere	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS